
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH; Date
Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199807060002
52071

07/06/1998
11:43:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

METROCK
STEEL & WIRE
CO INC

199309220002
91341

199808210003
24741

08/21/1998
08:26:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199301110000
08341

199806100002
15091

06/10/1998
12:11:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HUTSON
COMPANY

8 140 199803020000
69471

Lot#:516
Book:8 Pg:140
Desc:1998-
06947


