Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807060002 52071		CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor		METROCK STEEL & WIRE CO INC					199309220002 91341	
199808210003 24741	08/21/1998 08:26:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199301110000 08341	
199806100002 15091	06/10/1998 12:11:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HUTSON COMPANY			8	140	199803020000 69471	Lot#:516 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:1998- 06947